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DYNASTY ZUNYAN FINE DINING & BANQUET

Tel: 416-298-8989 | 648 Silver Star Blvd, Scarborough, ON M1V SN1
Monday - Sunday | 9:00am - 3:00pm

ft 5
TABLE NO.

N &
NO. OF GUESTS

M %6.20 | L %720 | XL*8.20

it TEA CHARGE $2.50
JA—31JA759-3 8 SML—4:$5. 20 (MON-SAT)

FIH9-115SML—# $5. 20 (fREIERSH)
(SUN BEFORE 11AM. EXCEPT HOLIDAYS.) (CASH ONLY)
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2 SPICY @ VEGETARIAN CONTAIN NUTS

i LA

CLASSIC DIM SUM

1. M
2.0 XL
3. XL
il @il
.0 XL
6. L
7. XL
8. M
9. XL
10. s
11. XL
2218
12A. M
13. M
14. XL
15 B
16. M
17. XL
18. L
19. M
19A 11.88
20. XL

g e EIo)

BBQ Pork Snow Mountain Bun w/Honey Sauce

1 52 Ay ah RE DR 12

Seafood Dumpling w/Mushroom In Soup

R oy g 1

Zunyan Crystal Shrimp Dumpling

u L ALOFFIRUE Y

Siu Mai w/Fish Roe

el R 2

Steamed Beef Dumpling w/Enoki Mushroom

Shrimp & Chive Dumplings

i ) S FOLTRHICE 1

Seafood & Eel Dumpling w/Asparagus

PG 2% 8UT

Steamed Chicken Feet w/Special Sauce

BLEU A I SE

Steamed Beef Tripe w/Ginger & Green Onion

JU 5 A 2% — S B

3PCS

4PCS

4PCS

PCS

S P>

Steamed Salmon Head w/Gastrodia Chuanxiong Angelica

Tl 2R

Steamed Oxtail w/Lemongrass

v BREZ I RK

Chenpi Beef Ball

e e L LPY T AL

Steamed Chicken & Fish Maw w/Sweet Corn

S re N2 AL EE

Pork Ribs W/Black Bean Sauce & Pumpkin

S M Wt ks £ -

Singapore Curry Baby Cuttlefish

dt oiff 7Y 2 RSk

Wrapped Egg York & Pork, Sticky Rice

ah HLAE = R T &

Steamed Bean Curd Roll w/Cordyceps Flower
D8 R A R R B

Beef Tendon w/Special Sauce

s WR R R Az

Steamed Sticky Rice w/Cured Meat

RITE R SR

Steamed Bbqg Pork Bun

J\E 5 il st e

Pork Knuckles & Egg w/Ginger

2 B4

Black Pepper Beef Short Rib

3PCS

2PCS

SPCS

3PCS

) R KE S B

FRIED / DEEP FRIED / BAKED

21. M
22. M

23.12.99

24.13.88

25. XL
26. XL
L

28. M
29. XL
30. XL
30A. L
30B. L

31.0E
32. XL

5 F
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Salmon Belly & Bone w/Chili Salted

MUK A 1 S A RS

Pan Fried Radish Cake

T A EAKERL £ 55

Deep Fried Squid Tentacles

B 4

Beef Short Ribs w/Citrus Japanese Sauce

iR e B2 RA84E  3pes

Shrimp Nest Roll

fie A o A fd £LLER

Deep Fried Fish Ball w/Crispy Rice

AR AWK 3pcs

Deep Fried Chicken Puff

UL HL 7 5°f8 3pcs

Deep Fried Taro Dumpling

AT RHEREE  spes

Pan Fried Pork & Shrimp Dumpling

Vi & P B RR

Deep Fried Shrimp Ball w/Mango

[ERiA4E T ER 3PCS

Deep Fried Stuffed Eggplant

SRV HL AL I

Deep Fried Shrimp Paste & Cormn
w/Salad Sauce

SR EAIAE R4 3pcs

Pan Fried Pork Bun

MFEERIZANAE  apcs
Deep Fried Radish Cake
w/Preserved Meat
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STEAMED RICE ROLLS

B g e e
34. S
39. L
36. XL
37. XL
38. L

PSR =508 A s

Preserved Mustard & Lean Pork Rice Roll

— KT AR s o

Plain Rice Roll

[SAGE Ry

Pea Sprout & Beef Rice Roll

AP ST

Shrimp Red Rice Roll

AE s S ba by

shrimp Rice Roll w/ Yellow Chives

EAEREW

Scallion Rice Rolls w/Fried Dough
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FAMOUS CONGEE

39. L
40. L
40A. XL

e 5 3R

AE=R 5 4L

Pig Blood w/Chives

Jilk ' > 198 AT

Pork Kidney Congee w/Preserved Vegetable

e LU SR P I 565

Pumpkin & Chestnut Congee

PALACE DIM SUM

4]. XL
42. M
43. L
44. L
45. L
46. M
47. M
48. M
49. L
50. M
5l. L

W ZH

RICE
52. L

53. XL
54. L
55A. L

ST RERE  apcs

Durian Tart w/Cheese

Y ESEPE  3pcs

Steamed Custard Bun

PRIERIG#EEERE  3pcs

Egg Tart w/Peach Gum

P 3PCS

Black Sesame Glutinous Rice Balls

2 WK HLEE APCS

Honey Honeycomb Cake

Pk <1 s

Golden Mango Sago

B FEAR IR IR RS 3pcs

Lychee & Osmanthus Pudding

— i AN DEE (15E)

Steamed Cantonese Sponged Cake

HE&ERDRMELS  3pcs

Deep Fried Sesame Ball w/Egg Yolk

Ay RIS

Pan-Fried Pancake w/Nuts

PORLT R URAT T

Mango Pudding w/Mango Chunk

B HERr A M i

Steamed Rice w/Black Olive
Fermented Bean & Pork Ribs

> Sz R AS W

Steamed Rice w/Cured Meat & Vegetable

AL i A AT

Steamed Rice w/Chicken & Mushroom

w5 S AR

Steamed Rice w/Beef & Poached Egg



B b5

KITCHEN
BERERE R 2 5. B4+ 115555 AVAILABLE AFTER 11:00AM
55. 9.99 Sr$21n3]\N
Deep Fried Bitter Melon w/Salty Egg Yolk
56. 9.99 SreldE )\

o7.

58.12.88

59. 11.88

60.13.99

6]. 12.88

Deep Fried Pumpkin w/Salty Egg Yolk

9.99 i JE\ i SR

Deep Fried Tofu w/Chili Salted

XO ¥ )

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/XO Sauce

WA PEDY 2251

Stir Fried Green Bean w/ Minced Pork

EnaidiZ G e

Snow Pea Leaf w/Premium Soup

T 20 HHE 23

Deep Fried Chicken Wings w/Honey Garlic Sauce

R

COLD DISHES

f

O1. 13.98

02.13.98

93.
94.

Tl F7 1H

3 3SR = H o

=11 %85)

i AVAILABLE AFTER 11:00AM

{int P o IEFHE

Spicy Jellyfish

Ay e

Marinated Beef Shank

8.00 HZEJEUN

Cold Marinate Chicken Feet

9.98 SEX (511

Smacked Cucumber w/Garlic

LUNCH SPECIAL NOODLES

B U e M

Scallions & Ginger Lobster

E-Fu

Noodles

$39.88

+$2 S

CHANGE TO
EGG NOODLES

iy S8 T
Fujian
Braised Noodles

$19.99

+$2 B K

CHANGE TO
EGG NOODLES

o5 Joll HE JES B il

RECOMMENDED RICE & NOODLES

f

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

19.88

19.88

16.88

22.88

19.88

19.88

38.88

20.95

18.88

17.88

17.88

18.88

18.88

23.88

18.88

18.88

19.88

18.88

19.88

18.88

EERE 2 5. E-1155)5 AVAILABLE AFTER 11:00AM

A 22 Vi (65)

Lai Fun Noodle Soup w/Lemongrass Oxtalil

Braised Egg Noodle w/Minced Pork & Dried Shrimp
i JE\ Y Jb S

Typhoon Shelter Fried Noodle

Fujian Fried Rice

B o PR RO

Stir Fried Rice w/Seafood & Crab Roe

PE S NI Rt K 1

Stir Fried Sticky Rice w/Cured Meat

1O AU FE e B B

Baked Lobster Rice w/ White Pepper

B 2 B s 1

Stir Fried Rice w/Dried Scallop & Egg White
PN IO R

Fried Rice w/Shrimp & Pork

p3c el

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/Beef in Oyster Sauce
by S|

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/Beef

FEL 7y i Ml O il

Braised E-Fu Noodle w/Eggplant & Mince Pork

XO#a5tRRDI

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/Pork in XO Sauce

Joit SR i

Cantonese Chow Mein

B UBE 40 Al

Egg Noodle w/BBQ Pork in Ginger & Onion Sauce

UtV R IOR

Pan Fried Vermicelli w/Beef & Bitter Melon

EE 3N Y0P S

Braised Vermicelli w/Roasted Duck & Pickle Vegetable

PRI D K B

Stir Fried Vermicelli w/Shrimp & Pork in Singapore Style

TE IR D i

Braised E-Fu Noodle w/Egg White

e AN BT

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/Beef In Satay Sauce

ToF 16 B2 UK

BBQ
HERERE R e A |7

82A.
82B.
82C.
82D.
S82E.

83A.
83B.
83C.
83D.
83E.

S84A.
84B.
84C.
84D.

13.88

13.88

13.88

13.88

13.88

11.88

11.88

11.88

11.88

11.88

12.88

12.88

12.88

12.88

. 12.88

=11 35)

i AVAILABLE AFTER 11:00AM

i B S ks e (1)

BBQ Duck Rice

i B2 S ksl (151])

BBQ Duck Rice Noodles

e B ks R A (151

BBQ Duck Vermicelli

i B2 ks vk (151])

BBQ Duck Lai Fun

fie IS S s i (51

BBQ Duck Egg Noodle

)00 )
) 00
#HAER K (K1)

BBQ Pork Vermicelli

&Sk (1)

BBQ Pork Lai Fun

g S (151)

BBQ Pork Egg Noodle

E5Z T AL b Rk (151)

Soy Chicken Rice

s {1 A b EfE )y (151))

Soy Chicken Rice Noodles

S A H ZER By (151)

Soy Chicken Vermicelli

£5 YA Hb B OB (151])

Soy Chicken Lai Fun

5 AL Bt 24k 4 (151])

Soy Chicken Egg Noodle



